PAGE 1 of 4
AC2000 Dual Band 4x4 Wireless Access Point
Data Sheet | WAC124
Compact, powerful and affordable
WiFi, designed for small businesses
Strong, consistent WiFi is critical for
the growth of your small business. The
WAC124 provides powerful Dual Band

Power adapter, localized to country of sale
Warranty/support information card
Ordering Information
WAC124-100NAS North America
WAC124-100PES Europe except UK
WAC124-100UKS UK only
WAC124-100CNS Canada